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“[The pandemic] is a portal, a gateway between one world and the next. We can choose to walk through 

it, dragging the carcasses of our prejudice and hatred, our avarice, our data banks and dead ideas, our 

dead rivers and smoky skies behind us. Or we can walk through lightly, with little luggage, ready to 

imagine another world. And ready to fight for it.” Arundhati Roy: ‘The pandemic is a portal’ 

The virus 

Bad news wrapped in protein: inside the coronavirus genome 

Humanity tested. See also Fast, portable tests come online to curb coronavirus pandemic 

For survivors of severe COVID-19, beating the virus is just the beginning 

Herd immunity: a rough guide 

 

Solutions 

 
Foster + partners shares template for a reusable face visor to aid the fight against COVID-19 

Apple-Google tracing system 

Face masks for COVID-19: A deep dive into the data 

Efficient lockdowns: an algorithm to optimize lockdown schedules 

We mapped how the coronavirus is driving new surveillance programs around the World 

The COVID-19 vaccine development landscape 

 
Around the World 

The U.S. was beset by denial and dysfunction as the coronavirus raged 

Inside a two-week quarantine in Singapore 

A German exception? Why the country’s coronavirus death rate Is low 

Finland, ‘Prepper Nation of the Nordics,’ isn’t worried about masks 

Austria and Denmark are first in Europe to announce easing of coronavirus lockdowns 

Israel, ranked 'safest' place in pandemic, draws on Asia's lessons 

A chat with Mexico’s coronavirus czar 

 

Heroes of the coronavirus era 

The rising heroes of the coronavirus era? Nations’ top scientists 

Acreditem que tudo fazemos para os salvar 

 

Re-opening 

The parents are not allright 

Four benchmarks to re-open the Nation 

We need smart solutions to mitigate the coronavirus’s impact. Here are 20 

The four rules of pandemic economics 

Da leitura do Expresso na Sexta Feira Santa (a brutal post by Pedro Santa Clara) 

 

Sunday News is a selection of about 20% of the links posted daily by the  Explora community. I can add 

you if you want (need to have a Facebook account). Newcomers can check previous Sunday News 

editions at Explora live.  They can also access Sunday News First Year Highlights here. 

 

Stay safe  

Antonio Camara 

https://www.ft.com/content/10d8f5e8-74eb-11ea-95fe-fcd274e920ca?utm_campaign=af98ff03a5-briefing-dy-20200407&utm_medium=email&utm_source=Nature+Briefing&utm_term=0_c9dfd39373-af98ff03a5-44901289&fbclid=IwAR3yishEC9hrnTKBuNkm80MVE6KdQstG0_LnV1_lBzCQspGDEGTRqu6rjrU
https://www.nytimes.com/interactive/2020/04/03/science/coronavirus-genome-bad-news-wrapped-in-protein.html?utm_source=Nature+Briefing&utm_campaign=d04639c3df-briefing-dy-20200406&utm_medium=email&utm_term=0_c9dfd39373-d04639c3df-44901289&fbclid=IwAR2GdCqTMFXXXwzKd8v-jdjme7O7XwyhPurhT4s2zWubtAVmB8DWSkP_rzo
https://www.nature.com/articles/s41551-020-0553-6?utm_source=Nature+Briefing&utm_campaign=5907ab71f9-briefing-dy-20200408&utm_medium=email&utm_term=0_c9dfd39373-5907ab71f9-44901289&fbclid=IwAR3RlPT4H_Yc5jGjXdET46xd7VubwXmaEORYZkIuDd3W8BA7HQHjjCbivd0
https://www.nature.com/articles/d41587-020-00010-2?utm_source=Nature+Briefing&utm_campaign=5907ab71f9-briefing-dy-20200408&utm_medium=email&utm_term=0_c9dfd39373-5907ab71f9-44901289&fbclid=IwAR0uIoWBetdYQPR0f6OEqz2d7f5MfrrKZIdPjO5p9SDGLkAk7AuV19yuzic
https://www.sciencemag.org/news/2020/04/survivors-severe-covid-19-beating-virus-just-beginning?fbclid=IwAR3cmvO5Gl9QMXk_b2w9kZ5Od1zQDdlLZ6S0JYLckbpsEvs3l7ooSTNX6G0
https://academic.oup.com/cid/article/52/7/911/299077?fbclid=IwAR2ddU3JbjJxoHYbJal9nqzKV39sCmd_3r46rWKLKW37ETY6c2uWk6A67ZQ
https://www.designboom.com/design/foster-and-partners-shares-template-reusable-face-visor-covid-19-04-07-2020/?fbclid=IwAR2TSbDTx7j91mk7lXd4fXDVTOtHZG1tQ2ojIQfMlS3KATtbvrfHpfD7tDM
https://www.bloomberg.com/news/articles/2020-04-10/apple-google-bring-covid-19-contact-tracing-to-3-billion-people
https://arstechnica.com/science/2020/04/should-you-wear-a-face-mask-heres-all-the-data-we-have/?fbclid=IwAR1rPS7MkjuSU6b5Ku7Ue0W-VTDWo5n6Eo42AV6GyMvj_lzgmmG8X5OYqNU
https://medium.com/@hktgds/an-algorithm-for-optimising-lockdown-schedules-for-epidemic-control-396265f442ec
https://onezero.medium.com/the-pandemic-is-a-trojan-horse-for-surveillance-programs-around-the-world-887fa6f12ec9
https://www.nature.com/articles/d41573-020-00073-5?utm_source=Nature+Briefing&utm_campaign=2f8700221f-briefing-dy-20200409&utm_medium=email&utm_term=0_c9dfd39373-2f8700221f-44901289&fbclid=IwAR0LvsmqnlozDkjrSAssJjp58ohTLzjbqdspfyO6GBLEr1YzUeAyG7OSx0w
https://www.washingtonpost.com/national-security/2020/04/04/coronavirus-government-dysfunction/?arc404=true&fbclid=IwAR0WDYIsGRMpHBx1ayr4ANaZVq-Iw49Me7W4duAPCggrZiyF7S3Lfql4iHk&utm_campaign=wp_todays_worldview&utm_medium=email&utm_source=newsletter&wpisrc=nl_todayworld
https://www.washingtonpost.com/opinions/2020/04/03/inside-two-week-quarantine-singapore/?arc404=true&fbclid=IwAR3mAse6zgx-p8pE4V-zgf3NJzEVVPmvQARlpHn017GAA4IvgewY0tPsBcI&utm_campaign=wp_week_in_ideas&utm_medium=email&utm_source=newsletter&wpisrc=nl_ideas
https://www.nytimes.com/2020/04/04/world/europe/germany-coronavirus-death-rate.html?campaign_id=51&emc=edit_MBE_p_20200406&instance_id=17373&nl=morning-briefing&regi_id=72783384&section=topNews&segment_id=23973&te=1&user_id=f13c035235eae5fa8fba2b09764118a5&fbclid=IwAR2ZKMsxVK9MMfwK5PMAsF6c-M_qotiWyF7lTRn-8IhJH311p531vAur3sI
https://www.nytimes.com/2020/04/05/world/europe/coronavirus-finland-masks.html?campaign_id=51&emc=edit_MBE_p_20200406&instance_id=17373&nl=morning-briefing&regi_id=72783384&section=topNews&segment_id=23973&te=1&user_id=f13c035235eae5fa8fba2b09764118a5&fbclid=IwAR3WyzYcbU4iT9aO42_VRyZOSvaJVHPo9ZMe3fIUZ8qD_bqhTwB0TyvDAE0
https://www.washingtonpost.com/world/europe/austria-coronavirus-lockdown-end/2020/04/06/b4dedd8e-7805-11ea-a311-adb1344719a9_story.html?fbclid=IwAR0DeY8SPnvg7pTGtJCO4Elo0ayWdgvKOy7kpeNwBu6cz5DmYw-Pdo7whxw
https://asia.nikkei.com/Spotlight/Coronavirus/Israel-ranked-safest-place-in-pandemic-draws-on-Asia-s-lessons?utm_source=CB+Insights+Newsletter&utm_campaign=a8d5c458d2-newsletter_general_Tues_20200407&utm_medium=email&utm_term=0_9dc0513989-a8d5c458d2-93452181&fbclid=IwAR2n71Tx7O0ztOKnQl-JNfKQ1n3nGETqjOyPxgfXXAzGeOIbuQHTAB6950k
https://medium.com/@richardensor_50805/a-chat-with-mexicos-coronavirus-czar-e2117a3a4757
https://www.nytimes.com/2020/04/05/world/europe/scientists-coronavirus-heroes.html?campaign_id=51&emc=edit_MBE_p_20200406&instance_id=17373&nl=morning-briefing&regi_id=72783384&section=whatElse&segment_id=23973&te=1&user_id=f13c035235eae5fa8fba2b09764118a5&fbclid=IwAR3oNjFfi4K3f8o8NBq1m04vDM3J42whC0ls3b1LJnv9BTT_N2LV9TbDR08
https://www.publico.pt/2020/04/09/impar/cronica/acreditem-fazemos-salvar-1911701?fbclid=IwAR3OaFKosQ2q6_NJ88pq4WVxZwGY_04RKdIFjXIDFIUt4etvE4R3P_5WFFw
https://gen.medium.com/parents-are-not-ok-66ab2a3e42d9
https://www.nytimes.com/2020/04/06/upshot/coronavirus-four-benchmarks-reopening.html?campaign_id=51&emc=edit_MBE_p_20200407&instance_id=17430&nl=morning-briefing&regi_id=72783384&section=topNews&segment_id=24116&te=1&user_id=f13c035235eae5fa8fba2b09764118a5&fbclid=IwAR1iFdlLZyV8Z6QFdooGbHToQGMps-cQvYypEa4ZGhjIww0VWwmqrvNl1C0
https://www.washingtonpost.com/opinions/2020/03/20/coronavirus-is-upending-society-here-are-ideas-mitigate-its-impact/?arc404=true&fbclid=IwAR0zDcetlIEAZZo4VBpvIUxU0rYN-nn1giAaXb9ryirjb81L4_4aO3hoGt0&utm_campaign=wp_week_in_ideas&utm_medium=email&utm_source=newsletter&wpisrc=nl_ideas
https://www.theatlantic.com/ideas/archive/2020/04/new-laws-pandemic-economics/609265/?utm_medium=email&utm_source=topic+optin&utm_campaign=awareness&utm_content=20200410+econ+nl&mkt_tok=eyJpIjoiT0RWaU16YzFNekJpWlRkaCIsInQiOiJBOE5tMFwvVG8wSHlSMXZuZ0hlT3pLeWV3SUkrNHc3dWprQkpMZlAzQ3hhM3k3d2VDMDhobDArRFlWQTN0R0JDdFI3aWZ5MGdSdEJMd3RQVE9JTnptTXpmdVdVY1RlMGl4Z1hXVWJCQWpMbCtvNHZMeWFZUDZodGs4bFg0MWM0NWMifQ%25253D%25253D&fbclid=IwAR1JPds0_idEr-8x0IEJUUQw8S_XWIkgxobwHcFM3skA9XYPaxWNKqMAExY
https://www.linkedin.com/pulse/da-leitura-do-expresso-na-sexta-feira-santa-pedro-santa-clara/?trackingId=4t1kC0cvQemW79DuBXnQTQ%3D%3D
https://www.facebook.com/groups/183536175571026/
https://myexplora.live/2018/09/08/explora/#more-10.
https://myexploralive.files.wordpress.com/2018/09/sunday-news-first-year-highlights.pdf


 

Education  
High quality courses that are helpful to review while in quarantine 

The Feynman Lectures in Physics,  by Richard Feynman at Cal Tech 

Conflict, Coalition and Strategy, by Thomas Schelling at Harvard 

Virtual Reality Systems, by Douglas Lanman at U. Washington 

How to Make Almost Anything, by Neil Gershenfeld at MIT 

Software Education Module (for middle school students), South Korea’s KOFAC Program 

 

A complete list of what to do — and not do — for everyone teaching kids at home 

during the coronavirus crisis 

 

Open Culture, the best free cultural and educational media on the Web 

 

Wide Open School: schools are closed, minds are open. See also CB Insight compilation “School from 

home” 
 

How Covid-19 is accelerating the disruption of Higher Education 

 

A group of tech billionaires is funding 'fast grants' of up to $500,000 for COVID-19 

research, with every grant decision made in less than 48 hours. See also Fast Grants 

website.  

 

Coronavirus in Europe: EU science chief quits, slamming response to pandemic. See the 

ERC Scientific Council reaction 

 

Food 

Turning your home in your main food producer 
 

Mobility 

 
Toyota and Hino to develop a heavy-duty hydrogen fuel cell truck (via Tiago Carita) 
 

Cities, Nature and Clean Tech 

Keep the parks open 

 

 
Huge feral hogs invading Canada, building ‘pigloos’ as they go 

 

 
Whale sharks: Atomic tests solve age puzzle of world's largest fish 

https://www.feynmanlectures.caltech.edu/?fbclid=IwAR3ctsvZ-woUa7PtW7IvVfDD-zJD5U9VwRenCCWgq-svBYYjN_Tf1NOY11Y
http://www.irwincollier.com/harvard-reading-list-and-final-exam-for-course-conflict-coalition-and-strategy-schelling-1970/?utm_source=Nature+Briefing&utm_campaign=9e5593199f-briefing-dy-20190326&utm_medium=email&utm_term=0_c9dfd39373-9e5593199f-43605361&fbclid=IwAR07DlqTNV7KygD8xwAhn8lPVyNnZGaxw9dP6JLcc3V6x-PRddbbgziNsHY
https://courses.cs.washington.edu/courses/cse490v/20wi/?fbclid=IwAR22FmNwEpykZ7Yr2ZiDmK3ANm6Mq2OJ9_KD5r8i69Q8aZT7MCZP4zPybZc#projects
https://ocw.mit.edu/courses/media-arts-and-sciences/mas-863-how-to-make-almost-anything-fall-2002/?fbclid=IwAR04PAnFAMMxi6JwQ45m-DxD_IuS8eihEyMxGWRdLT9gB05OMTbYwKnchqs
https://community.computingatschool.org.uk/resources/5376/single?fbclid=IwAR3UvsoPbOpxOFTKqu3YM_D-7FixD-kgw5rUy7D7SMTockBBZ4J31C28ors
https://www.washingtonpost.com/education/2020/04/07/complete-list-what-do-not-do-everyone-teaching-kids-home-during-coronavirus-crisis/?fbclid=IwAR21PeH4_CxTc-SJSZMU5jY3SfIcvXKOm-10jPvi5LSf3-L7v8brMqPXQAo&utm_campaign=wp_main&utm_medium=social&utm_source=twitter
https://www.washingtonpost.com/education/2020/04/07/complete-list-what-do-not-do-everyone-teaching-kids-home-during-coronavirus-crisis/?fbclid=IwAR21PeH4_CxTc-SJSZMU5jY3SfIcvXKOm-10jPvi5LSf3-L7v8brMqPXQAo&utm_campaign=wp_main&utm_medium=social&utm_source=twitter
http://www.openculture.com/?campaign_id=51&emc=edit_MBE_p_20200406&instance_id=17373&nl=morning-briefing&regi_id=72783384&section=whatElse&segment_id=23973&te=1&user_id=f13c035235eae5fa8fba2b09764118a5&fbclid=IwAR39--2g5YwIui26rco7gTZy_WxvO31CW8Am1uKZ9WACKpCs9kJ7XKdoWRk
https://wideopenschool.org/?fbclid=IwAR00KOknuDNxBdb667tYnMbP35oJ_xCWjRrP0AvEg6CkI1-DbTl-fMoVC6Q
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1aw-mA4aA9w2zUJeTU5Z9NE6uwP321M7CDuCK8Y4Lu5I/edit#gid=1643738441
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1aw-mA4aA9w2zUJeTU5Z9NE6uwP321M7CDuCK8Y4Lu5I/edit#gid=1643738441
https://marker.medium.com/the-pandemic-will-reshape-higher-education-c8d3a1a52be8
https://www.businessinsider.com/fast-grants-500k-covid-19-coronavirus-research-48-hours-billionaires-2020-4?utm_source=dlvr.it&utm_medium=twitter&fbclid=IwAR1T05EJ7i9dNjPymzJ0ccu2u6uiYI3jCt-hDgFI-1KFTudHZ29kRLc7kbQ
https://www.businessinsider.com/fast-grants-500k-covid-19-coronavirus-research-48-hours-billionaires-2020-4?utm_source=dlvr.it&utm_medium=twitter&fbclid=IwAR1T05EJ7i9dNjPymzJ0ccu2u6uiYI3jCt-hDgFI-1KFTudHZ29kRLc7kbQ
https://fastgrants.org/
https://www.euronews.com/2020/04/08/coronavirus-in-europe-eu-science-chief-quits-slamming-response-to-pandemic
https://erc.europa.eu/news/resignation-mauro-ferrari-%E2%80%93-statement-scientific-council?fbclid=IwAR1X1m7l9qk5LBC5TS-4AXu0U4JB4c7PDxfJigLY5TRgn83TU8sYeVmO278
https://www.nytimes.com/2020/04/07/realestate/home-farming-tips-coronavirus.html?campaign_id=51&emc=edit_MBE_p_20200409&instance_id=17490&nl=morning-briefing&regi_id=72783384&section=aBreak&segment_id=24406&te=1&user_id=f13c035235eae5fa8fba2b09764118a5&fbclid=IwAR1JcoNA--WHJJsHPfu7AGqeIbOZyL-wqzNXyw7iU-v_Sm5zpsywFkzELvg
https://www.inceptivemind.com/toyota-hino-develop-heavy-duty-hydrogen-fuel-cell-truck/12478/?fbclid=IwAR1VHHb-6cuJYsKDGiuxPX82Zm8k96XysTtQZrv8TlvPD9ToO2APApILz8k
https://www.theatlantic.com/health/archive/2020/04/closing-parks-ineffective-pandemic-theater/609580/?fbclid=IwAR3C4rWPvsgHsD-7fRA7_q7V9zgRP3yuAqo7cWUuFxz6s5FQTR8c5ROK8qs
https://www.nationalgeographic.com/animals/2020/03/huge-feral-hogs-swine-spreading-through-north-canada/?fbclid=IwAR0uPPmUU3ILrNTcoX-1jh5ju7hxgRtkT7ZZroFIDgPtzkdout4_HgsmxK8
https://www.bbc.com/news/science-environment-52155008?utm_source=Nature+Briefing&utm_campaign=d04639c3df-briefing-dy-20200406&utm_medium=email&utm_term=0_c9dfd39373-d04639c3df-44901289&fbclid=IwAR2KrdJ7XlUj2xX8Vx50hs4nqXK3fNwcZgRSLlti_--kJLt0EtQJgxUKFQI


 

Signal Kinetics team wins Explorer Prize in Ocean observing prize's DISCOVER 

Competition 

 

Scientists create mutant enzyme that recycles plastic bottles in hours 
 

Developing new companies 
@benedictevans 

Stepping back, it's striking that Zoom has made such a big impact despite every tech giant having a big 

mature product in this area.  It's not as hard to displace these companies as some would think, if you 

can find the right wedge. This also reminds me of the founding legend of Dropbox: everyone told Drew 

Houston 'there are dozens of these' and he said 'yes, but do you use any of them?' 

 

For startups, relevance matters. “Resilience is not the only game in town “(excellent) 

 

Startups helping you work from home.  Also a thread on the impact of Working from Home 

(WFH) 

 

 2 minutes to apply. 2 days to receive the funds 

 

5 things that will not change in the post-coronavirus economy;  5 good things that will 

follow from this pandemic 

 

How Covid-19 could change fashion and retail, according to experts 

 

 
Sensing and shaping the post-Covid era 
 

The coronavirus pandemic will break globalization 

https://www.media.mit.edu/posts/signal-kinetics-team-wins/?fbclid=IwAR1eO3ip-yeNoAuqigte4BCQBGVh1WPki_zq3cOcWYb3zPA2kWRWioK57V8
https://www.media.mit.edu/posts/signal-kinetics-team-wins/?fbclid=IwAR1eO3ip-yeNoAuqigte4BCQBGVh1WPki_zq3cOcWYb3zPA2kWRWioK57V8
https://www.theguardian.com/environment/2020/apr/08/scientists-create-mutant-enzyme-that-recycles-plastic-bottles-in-hours?fbclid=IwAR2Y1Vf1cx7-05MNfhcEkq8ncU4hHhb5LN-ASatNqNafPE-jQlN0pluF7u8
https://www.exponentialview.co/p/-for-startups-relevance-matters?token=eyJ1c2VyX2lkIjoxMjM4MzA0LCJwb3N0X2lkIjozNDk3MjAsIl8iOiJTVjFKVSIsImlhdCI6MTU4NjI0Njg0OCwiZXhwIjoxNTg2MjUwNDQ4LCJpc3MiOiJwdWItMjI1MiIsInN1YiI6InBvc3QtcmVhY3Rpb24ifQ.q00Dc_MSK5g0alWlhB1UsykZKBCBlp6e45pCawnkB7s&fbclid=IwAR2NFsU5A3omBsswmhG1lVlOsuAlEjDiffRYBBjNXQVb1_xIcUOdPZJ9MhY
https://www.cbinsights.com/research/remote-work-from-home-market-map/?utm_source=CB+Insights+Newsletter&utm_campaign=3174778cd5-newsletter_general_Thurs_20200409&utm_medium=email&utm_term=0_9dc0513989-3174778cd5-93452181
https://twitter.com/pitdesi/status/1248686513874927617
https://twitter.com/pitdesi/status/1248686513874927617
https://qz.com/1828598/the-economic-trends-that-coronavirus-wont-change/?utm_source=email&utm_medium=daily-brief&fbclid=IwAR3Okl7PYPSHgnoYLBCYw2K2bhAKnTpqtm8g5JP9WhnWTgRyc9QdrcJ6Xbw
https://medium.com/@ngoeke/5-good-things-that-will-follow-from-this-pandemic-e985b0a0bcc2
https://medium.com/@ngoeke/5-good-things-that-will-follow-from-this-pandemic-e985b0a0bcc2
https://qz.com/1831203/how-covid-19-could-change-fashion-and-retail/?utm_source=email&utm_medium=daily-brief&fbclid=IwAR1Pt2LiSIl0qLrH9V5DO_sdvFrXFesNNUXZKESQrmarKzOxLnHDr_mH4wk
https://www.bcg.com/publications/2020/8-ways-companies-can-shape-reality-post-covid-19.aspx?fbclid=IwAR3vtUdkyh76rZHpBoqzZsaKB6rG0D0QpyySJUxqef2V4T7IqzfHLFFqOE4&redir=true
https://www.wired.co.uk/article/china-coronavirus-trump-geopolitics?fbclid=IwAR2U_Nz2ipijmZl3xDAqmHrCW7eeOCR7LYniLf6oAQj9vQtpfaV3AO1v5Pw


 

The normal economy is never coming back 

 

AR/VR/AI/Quantum Computing/IoT 

Facebook’s smart glasses peek out from the curtain 

 

Metame: “Your data is yours to own, use and monetize however you choose” (via Michael Babb) 
 

Rosebud AI: generate your ideal model face for any photo to target any demographic 

 

Far out 

 
The real reason every fashion company is now making face masks 

 

Recreating the restaurant experience at home 

 

The World’s great photographers, many stuck inside, have snapped 

 

Why are pandemic dreams so weird? 

 

 
Colombia's narco-submarines - a photo essay 

 

What is Britain without the pubs? 

 

Jack Dorsey pledges $1 Billion to fight coronavirus. @jasonkhackett "Simply removing one 

particular user from your platform would be orders of magnitude more beneficially impactful for 

humanity Mr Dorsey." 

 

 
What are shoppers buying online during Covid-19 

https://foreignpolicy.com/2020/04/09/unemployment-coronavirus-pandemic-normal-economy-is-never-coming-back/
https://www.linkedin.com/pulse/facebooks-smart-glasses-peek-out-from-curtain-christopher-grayson/?fbclid=IwAR2Uc4OV7xBSlIRoCkwzos-xwl8kEvrJC1gqOq3SBERGqwYYt4P_LM-K5xk
https://metame.com/
https://www.rosebud.ai/?utm_source=Benedict%27s+Newsletter&utm_campaign=4f2ee03193-Benedict%27s+Newsletter+330&utm_medium=email&utm_term=0_4999ca107f-4f2ee03193-70838889&mc_cid=4f2ee03193&mc_eid=46dc30d069&fbclid=IwAR1STB2ZeB8M9zeVp7v1XR8KiNCS9kqYOWyng0fk2GIesW_6Jlb67aCh7hg
https://marker.medium.com/the-real-reason-every-fashion-company-is-now-making-face-masks-939c2055a3b3
https://philly.eater.com/2020/4/8/21211946/apricot-stone-armenian-restaurant-philadelphia-virtual-dining-delivery-facetime
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